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Session 6

JU. 12 OCT. 2023   - AFTERNOON

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 121 Junior Femenino - 50 Kg. (JF50kg) DANIELA CENICEROS OLAVE 046
AINHOA RODRIGUEZ NIETO 002 BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

LEGASA FERNANDEZ
ENCINAS
MATAMOROS
CASALEIZ
SALAN

28:29
26:30
26:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

2 122 Junior Femenino - 60 Kg. (JF60kg) CRISTINA PEINADO GARCIA 008
MIRIAM RODRIGUEZ MARTÍNEZ 059

RED RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ASRI ALFAGEME
SALAN
CASALEIZ
MATAMOROS
ENCINAS

10:9
10:9
10:8

9:10
10:8

RED
BLUE

3 123  elite Femenino -60 (EF60kg) ANA ISABEL GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ 049
CLARA MARIA MILLARES SIEIRA 015

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ALFAGEME LEGASA
FERNANDEZ
ENCINAS
SALAN
MATAMOROS

30:24
30:24
30:27
30:27
30:24

RED
BLUE

4 124 Junior Masculino - 46 Kg (JM46kg) ADAN VAZQUEZ VARGAS 053
LUIS GARCIA RODRIGUEZ 033

RED RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

GUTIERREZ ENCINAS
CASALEIZ
FERNANDEZ
ASRI
LEGASA

10:8
10:9
10:9
10:9
10:9

RED
BLUE

5 125 Junior Masculino - 48 Kg. (JM48kg) ANTONIO DAVID GARCIA CASTAÑO 038
JUAN RIVAS SANCHEZ 005 BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

FERNANDEZ CASALEIZ
SALAN
ALFAGEME
LEGASA
ASRI

27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
28:29

RED
BLUE

6 126 Junior Masculino - 54 Kg (JM54kg) JAVIER BAÑON PEREZ 024
JAMES OÑATE CERQUERA 012 BLUE RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ENCINAS GUTIERREZ
MATAMOROS
CASALEIZ
SALAN
ALFAGEME

9:10
9:10
9:10
9:10
9:10

RED
BLUE

7 127 Junior Masculino - 57 Kg. (JM57kg) ALEX CEBOLLA MARTINEZ 021
IKER CHACON PLANTON 041

RED RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MATAMOROS FERNANDEZ
ASRI
LEGASA
GUTIERREZ
SALAN

18:20
19:19
18:20
18:20
18:20
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RED
BLUE

8 128 Junior Masculino - 60 Kg. (JM60kg) ADAN MOLADA GARCIA 014
YASSINE CHTIA ENJAH 004

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CASALEIZ ASRI
LEGASA
ALFAGEME
ENCINAS
FERNANDEZ

30:27
30:27
29:28
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

9 129 Junior Masculino - 63 Kg. (JM63kg) MYKITA SOBCHENKO 021
DEMETRE GORSHIDZE 046 BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SALAN GUTIERREZ
ALFAGEME
MATAMOROS
FERNANDEZ
ENCINAS

28:29
27:30
28:29
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

10 130 Junior Masculino - 66 Kg (JM66kg) ISMAEL SADIKI AZDAD 005
DIIJIT SINGH CHEEMA 004

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ALFAGEME MATAMOROS
CASALEIZ
ASRI
LEGASA
GUTIERREZ

30:27
27:30
30:27
27:30
29:28

RED
BLUE

11 131 Junior Masculino - 70 Kg. (JM70kg) SAID BENATAYA EL KHANNOUSI 039
JUAN LARREA MANSILLA 028 BLUE KO R2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

LEGASA FERNANDEZ
ENCINAS
CASALEIZ
SALAN
ASRI

9:10
9:10
9:10

10:9
9:10

RED
BLUE

12 132 Junior Masculino - 80 Kg. (JM80kg) ADRIAN MARTINEZ CORTES 051
RUBEN PEREZ VAL 024 BLUE WP 4:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

GUTIERREZ ALFAGEME
SALAN
MATAMOROS
ENCINAS
FERNANDEZ

27:29
27:29
27:29
28:28
27:29

RED
BLUE

13 133 Joven Masculino - 51 Kg. (YM51kg) JUAN FRANCISCO LOPEZ MARTIN 005
VICTOR EXPOSITO DIAZ 004

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

FERNANDEZ MATAMOROS
CASALEIZ
ASRI
LEGASA
ALFAGEME

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

14 134 Joven Masculino - 54 Kg. (YM54kg) IZAN SALCEDO JIMENEZ 024
HUGO GOMEZ BUSTAMANTE 009

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ENCINAS GUTIERREZ
LEGASA
ALFAGEME
ASRI
CASALEIZ

30:27
29:28
27:30
30:27
29:28
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RED
BLUE

15 135 Joven Masculino - 57 Kg. (YM57kg) ASIER GARCIA CABEZUELO 011
FRANCISCO MARTINEZ LOPEZ 032

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MATAMOROS ASRI
SALAN
CASALEIZ
FERNANDEZ
GUTIERREZ

28:29
30:27
29:28
29:28
28:29

RED
BLUE

16 136 Joven Masculino - 60 Kg. (YM60kg) DANIEL RODRIGUEZ GALISTEO 006
MARTI SANCHEZ PEREZ 012

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CASALEIZ LEGASA
GUTIERREZ
SALAN
ENCINAS
FERNANDEZ

30:25
30:27
30:27
30:26
30:27

RED
BLUE

17 137 Joven Masculino - 67 Kg. (YM67kg) LUIS SANCHEZ ALCARAZ 037
FABIO MANZANO JIMENEZ 038 BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SALAN ENCINAS
MATAMOROS
ALFAGEME
ASRI
LEGASA

25:30
25:30
27:30
27:30
26:30

RED
BLUE

18 138 Joven Masculino - 75 Kg. (YM75kg) JUAN RAMON LARROSA INZA 034
HAROUN HAMZA ZOUAD 017

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

FERNANDEZ LEGASA
ASRI
GUTIERREZ
ALFAGEME
MATAMOROS

-
-
-
-
-

RED
BLUE

19 139 Joven Masculino - 86 Kg. (YM86kg) ELLIAS MAKRANI BOUCHAR 012
SERGIO GALLEGO ZARCERO 002 BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

GUTIERREZ CASALEIZ
ENCINAS
SALAN
MATAMOROS
ALFAGEME

28:29
28:29
29:28
28:29
28:29

RED
BLUE

20 140  Elite Masculino -67 (EM67kg) DAVID HAMALBASHYAN DHAYAN 034
ALEJANDRO ORELLANA CHINCHILLA 039

RED RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ENCINAS FERNANDEZ
ASRI
LEGASA
SALAN
CASALEIZ

10:9
10:9
10:9
10:9
10:9

RED
BLUE

21 141  Elite Masculino -67 (EM67kg) SERGIO SIMÓN PEREZ 020
FERNANDO PINO MENA 028 BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CASALEIZ ASRI
GUTIERREZ
MATAMOROS
ALFAGEME
FERNANDEZ

28:29
27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
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RED
BLUE

22 142  elite Masculino -75 (EM75kg) VICTOR DIAZ CORTES 034
OUASIM ENNAADRAOUI MOUTAABBID 020 BLUE ABD R3

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SALAN ENCINAS
MATAMOROS
ALFAGEME
LEGASA
GUTIERREZ

17:20
18:20
18:20
18:20
18:20

RED
BLUE

23 143  elite Masculino -75 (EM75kg) HAMZA EL MELYANI 012
JOSE ENRIQUE ALARCON RODRIGUEZ 058 BLUE WP 3:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

FERNANDEZ GUTIERREZ
ENCINAS
CASALEIZ
ASRI
LEGASA

27:29
27:29
28:28
29:27
27:29

LEGEND
ABD Abandon KO Knockout Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest
WP Win on points
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